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Kindergruppe Feuerwehr Beienheim
,Loschdrachen™

Datum

15.01.2024
29.01.2024
19.02.2024
04.03.2024
18.03.2024
15.04.2024
29.04.2024
13.05.2024
27.05.2024
10.06.2024
24.06.2024
08.07.2024
26.08.2024
09.09.2024
30.09.2024
28.10.2024
18.11.2024
09.12.2024

Anderung moglich 1]

Kontakt:

Anne Lemp
06035/9179955

Jessica Reis
06035/967967

Fir Kinder von 6-10 Jahren
Terminplan 2024

Uhrzeit
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:.00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr
16:00 -17:00 Uhr

bambini-feuerwehr@ff -beienheim.de

Thema
Spiele Nachmittag
Feuerwehrtechnik
Notruf
Brandschutzerziehung
Basteln
Experimentieren
Feuerwehrtechnik
Spiele Nachmittag
Brandschutzerziehung
Feuerwehrtechnik
Eis essen
Wasserspiele
Experimentieren
Spiele Nachmittag
Was brennt/was brennt nicht
Basteln
Backen
Weihnachtsfeier




